
CoffeeTea
English Breakfast

Camomile

Earl Grey

Lemon & Ginger 

Cranberry & Raspberry

Peppermint 

English Breakfast/

Decaffeinated

Hot Chocolate 

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Single Macchiato

Double Macchiato

Mocha

Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50 

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.00

£4.50 

£3.00

£4.50 

£5.50

£4.00

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

Soup

Sandwiches 

Soup of the Day
£6.95
Crusty Bread Roll

All  our prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 10% wil l  be added to your bi l l .  For special dietary requirements please speak to a member of the team. 

Please be aware the menu items may contain or have come into contact with the 14 al lergen groups. For more information, please speak with a manager. 

Eggs Benedict  |  £8.95
Ham, Toasted English Muffin, 
Poached Eggs, Hollandaise 
Sauce 

Eggs Royale  |  £8.95 
Smoked Salmon, Toasted 
English Muffin, Poached Eggs, 
Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Florentine  |  £8.50
Wilted Spinach, Toasted 
English Muffin, Poached Eggs, 
Hollandaise Sauce

Light  Bites

Crushed Avocado  |  £8.50
On Sourdough Toast, Poached Egg, 
Honey & Coriander Seed Dressing

French Toast  |  £8.50
Served with either Streaky Bacon 
& Maple Syrup or Mixed Berry 
Compote & Clotted Cream

(All served with Green Salad)

Grilled Minute Steak  |  £9.95
Sticky Red Onion, Horseradish, 
Watercress, Ciabatta

BLT  |  £7.95
Streaky Bacon, Tomato, 
Baby Gem, Mayo, Ciabatta

Chicken, Bacon & Crushed 
Avocado  |  £7.95
Ciabatta

Parma Ham  |  £7.95
Ricotta, Roquette, Pesto Mayo, 
Marinated Tomato, Focaccia

Pastrami  |  £7.50
Wholegrain Mustard Mayo, 
Sliced Gherkin, Watercress, 
Ciabatta 

Marinated Tomato  |  £7.50
Roquette, Pesto, Ricotta, 
Focaccia

Below served either on 
White or Granary Bloomer 

Prawns & Crayfish  |  £7.95
Maria Rose Sauce, Baby Gem

Smoked Salmon  |  £7.95
Cucumber, Crème Fraîche

Egg Mayonnaise  |  £6.95
Watercress

ALL SERVED 11AM TO 5PM

TEA & COFFEE SERVED ALL DAY

SERVED FROM 
11AM TO 5PM

ADD A BOWL OF 
CHIPS OR A CUP 

OF SOUP FOR 
£2.95

Bar & Lounge Menu
S E R V E D  F R O M  1 1 A M  T O  5 P M


