— Bar & Lounge Menu —

SERVED FROM 11AM TO 5PM



Eggs Benedict | £8.95 Ham, Toasted English Muffin, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Royale | £8.95 Smoked Salmon, Toasted English Muffin, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Florentine | £8.50 Wilted Spinach, Toasted English Muffin, Poached Eggs, Hollandaise Sauce

ALL SERVED 11AM TO 5PM

Crushed Avocado | £8.50 On Sourdough Toast, Poached Egg, Honey & Coriander Seed Dressing

French Toast | £8.50 Served with either Streaky Bacon & Maple Syrup or Mixed Berry Compote & Clotted Cream

Tea

English Breakfast	£3.50
Camomile	£3.50
Earl Grey	£3.50
Lemon & Ginger	£3.50
Cranberry & Raspberry	£3.50
Peppermint	£3.50
English Breakfast/	£3.50
Decaffeinated	
Hot Chocolate	£3.95

Coffee

Single Espresso	£3.00
Double Espresso	£4.50
Single Macchiato	£3.00
Double Macchiato	£4.50
Mocha	£5.50
Americano	£4.00
Flat White	£4.25
Latte	£4.25
Cappuccino	£4.25

TEA & COFFEE SERVED ALL DAY

Sandwiches

(All served with Green Salad)

Grilled Minute Steak | £9.95 Sticky Red Onion, Horseradish, Watercress, Ciabatta

BLT | £7.95 Streaky Bacon, Tomato, Baby Gem, Mayo, Ciabatta

Chicken, Bacon & Crushed Avocado | £7.95 Ciabatta

Parma Ham | £7.95 Ricotta, Roquette, Pesto Mayo, Marinated Tomato, Focaccia

Pastrami | £7.50 Wholegrain Mustard Mayo, Sliced Gherkin, Watercress, Ciabatta

Marinated Tomato | £7.50 Roquette, Pesto, Ricotta, Focaccia SERVED FROM 11AM TO 5PM

Below served either on White or Granary Bloomer

Prawns & Crayfish | £7.95 Maria Rose Sauce, Baby Gem

Smoked Salmon | £7.95 Cucumber. Crème Fraîche

Egg Mayonnaise | £6.95 Watercress

> ADD A BOWL OF CHIPS OR A CUP OF SOUP FOR £2.95



Soup of the Day £6.95 Crusty Bread Roll

